Barron County Jail Inmate Roster
* Electronic Monitoring

Birth Release

Ahmed, Mohamed Abdirashid Male
Amick, Susan Melinda Female
Apfel, Jerry J Male
Ausman, Justin Micheal Male
Baker, Tyler James Male
Barnett. Holly Marie Female
Bauerfield, Jonathan Daniel Male
Bernstein, Devon Scott Male
Borofka, Zachary Andrew Male
Botelho, Brian Malcom Male
Braden, Travis Lee Male
Bronstad. Kyle Harold Male
Bronstad. Luann Lynn Female
Camp, Nathan Leon Male
Carmona, Miguel Angel Male
Clements, Jenson Andrew Male
Cole, Darrell Boyd Male
Conito, Mckinley Kim Male
Craig, Rodney Latauris Male
Crotteau, Tyler John Male
Cuykendall, Alex Connor Male
Dahle, Daniel Dale * Male
Davidson, John Lawrence Male
Decora, Cornelius B Male
Diesterhaft, Reese Alan Male

Donnelly, Brian Marvin Male

1995

1968
1969

1980
1992

1985

1995

1999

1991
1992

1988
1987
1957
1992
1999
2005
1975

2004
1976
1982

2001
1983
1994

1959

1994

1951

57
55

45
33

39

30

26

34
33

37
37
68
33
26
20
50

20
49
43

24
42
31

65

31

74

11/25/2025

11/22/2025

4/30/2026

6/26/2025

3/24/2026
11/21/2025

2/4/2026
9/23/2025

1/18/2026

12/29/2025

3/19/2026

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
HIT AND RUN - RESULTING IN DEATH
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER PSILOCIN =<100G
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

1ST DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - CHILD UNDER
13 - GREAT BODILY HARM

CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY
HARM

PROBATION VIOLATION

STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Substantial Battery

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE | & Il NARCOTICS
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

2ND DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - UNCONSCIOUS
VICTIM

3RD DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT

IMAGE OF NUDITY - CAPTURE W/O CONSENT
STALKING

VIOLATE CHILD ABUSE TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER

VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

Battery

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESS SHORT BARRELED SHOTGUN OR
RIFLE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2769
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6804
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8038
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1571
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7972
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2035
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=10
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5134
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8561
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5707
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2361
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=737
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4712
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3767
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=822
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1684
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7528
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4457
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7508
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=817
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2839
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5942
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1104
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7930
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8536
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7012

Draper, Logan Thomas

Dzimiela, Zachary Michael

Ellingsworth, Dale Sidney A *

Foster, Brennon Paul

Gallardo, Robert James

Galle, Gage Michael
Gruber, Gerald Ray

Hanson, Nathan Peter *

Hasty, Andrew Scott
Hopland, Scott Gerhard

Irvin, Richard James

Jensen, Jade Michael

Johnson, Cazz Allen

Johnson, James E

Kirk, Joshua David *

Krueger, Heather Ann

Kuduk, Daniel James

Laliberty, Alesha Renee *

Larson, Kenneth Allen

Leiter, Ole Ryan

Loch, Timothy Ronald

Lundequam. Kevin G

Lundequam, Noah Ray

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

2005

1993
1971
1995

1996

2006
1976

1984
1980
1980

1984
1999
1989

1979

1981

1988

1985
1977

1954

1993

1972

1973

1999

20

32
54
30

29

19
49

40
45
45

41
26
36

46

44

37

40
48

71

32

53

52

26

2/25/2026

12/15/2025
1/5/2026

1/12/2026

11/14/2025

1/3/2026

11/29/2025

BURGLARY ARMED WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY OF CHILD
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

CRIMINAL TRESPASS - CONSTRUCTION
SITE/LOCKED BUILDING

THEFT FROM A BUILDING - MISDEMEANOR

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF HALLUCINOGENIC AND
STIMULANT DRUGS

POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

Battery

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
THEFT MOVABLE PROPERTY
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

INTIMIDATE VICTIM - BY INJURY OR DAMAGE
PROBATION VIOLATION

STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BATTERY BY PRISONERS

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PHYSICAL ABUSE OF AN ELDER PERSON
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 4TH OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED CAUSING INJURY
- 1ST OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR
9TH OFFENSE

Battery

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO HIGHWAY PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED/INTEND
BODILY HARM
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR
9TH OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8174
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2981
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2023
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4315
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=459
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8609
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8491
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2812
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5780
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7294
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2318
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3948
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=120
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1945
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4526
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=754
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8574
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8551
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7838
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1341
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8404
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=979
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3573

Mandelin, Elizabeth Marie

Maple, Mark Allister

Martin, Charles Allen

Matye, Austen Michael

Mcnicholas, Joshua Michael

Merrill, Brandon Lee

Merz, Draven N

Miller, Robert John *

Milton. Robert Roy

Mishler, Amanda Ann

Moore, Johnny Darryl

Mosay. Duane Walter

Myers, Benjamin Patrick

Nederhoff, Braidyn Stanley

Ormson, Darren Duane

Oswald, Tiana Rae

Paquette. George Harry
Petit, Nathan Scott

Phrachomphonh, Nathan
Tawattxay

Przybylski, Dustin Michael
Rahn, James Byron

Rakotz, Nicholas John

Reidell, Carl Albert

Rein, Corey Richard
Reynolds, Leah Marie

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

1978

1960

1984

1996

1990

1981

1996
1977
1965
1979

1954

1990

1975
1987
1971

1992
1980
1972
1988

1982

1993

1981
2001

1975
1984

47

65

41

29

35

44

29
48
60
46

71

34

50
38
54

33
45
52
37

43

31

44
24

50
40

5/19/2026

11/21/2025

11/13/2025
5/1/2026
1/4/2026

11/18/2025

3/23/2026
1/4/2026

2/8/2026

5/22/2026

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 4TH OFFENSE

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 4TH OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER DESIGNER DRUGS
>3<10G

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I,Il AND Il
NON-NARCOTIC

PROBATION VIOLATION

BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

FAIL TO APPEAR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT -
DRIVES OR OPERATES

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

ATV UNDER INFLUENCE OF INTOXICANT
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
POSSESSION OF THC
BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
TRESPASS TO LAND - REMAIN AFTER NOTICE

POSSESSION OF THC
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANFUACTURE/DELIVER COCAINE >15<40G

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5119
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7171
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6336
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=309
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1483
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1365
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6122
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7699
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8505
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7050
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=493
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1157
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8099
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=695
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7293
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2115
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8599
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4015
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6524
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8249
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=246
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=368
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4841
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=100
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=3721

Rice, Gregory S Male

Ritchie, Dennis Michael Male

Rivers, Margaux Valeria Female
Rodriguez, Armando Arnenita Male
Rossmann, Kimberly Ann * Female
Sandgren, Kelle Jo Female
Schlosser, Colleen Marie Female
Schultz, James J Male
Siemers, Matthew Jason Male
Snyder, Brandon Lee Male
Spencer, Benita Chistine Female
Steele. Sherri Lynn Female
Stewart, Ronda Renee Female
Stypula, Daniel Edward Male
Susa, Joshua John Male
Szymanski, Benjamin Henry Male
Tentzohua Lopez, Ramiro Male
Ulrich, Jonathan Michael Male
Vasquez, Carlos A Male
Viellieux, Nathan Joseph Male
Wabhlstrom, Jeremy Richard Male
West, Charla Jean Female
Wright, Steven Bradley Male
Young. Jeffrey Wayne Male

Current Inmates

1972

1962

1993

1984

1965

1970

1981
1968
1982
1986

1971
1974
1989
1967

1991
1985
1995

1996

1991

1988
1984
1988

1990

1985

52

63

32

41

60

55

43
57
43
39

54
51
36
58

34
40
29

29

34

37
41
37

35

40

1/3/2026

1/2/2026

12/14/2025

11/16/2025

1/9/2026

10/8/2025

1/5/2026

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BURGLARY ARMED WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

PHYSICAL ABUSE OF AN ELDER PERSON
ROBBERY - ARMED WITH WEAPON

THEFT - SHOPLIFTING (>$10,000-$100,000)

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE | & Il NARCOTICS

BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

THEFT - OTHER - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

MISAPPROPRIATE PERSONAL IDENTIFYING
MATERIALS
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE
>10<50G

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 7TH, 8TH OR
9TH OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

2ND DEGREE SEXUAL ASSAULT - CHILD UNDER
16
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Battery

BATTERY OR THREAT TO PROBATION AND
PAROLE AGENT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION


https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5815
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8075
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8602
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7268
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7327
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5361
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4519
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6427
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=2291
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=79
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8539
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=4644
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5851
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8579
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7461
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=6044
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8316
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=5168
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=7235
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=83
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=39
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=8484
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1208
https://www.co.barron.wi.us/inmatesd1.cfm?inmate=1018

Total:
Female:
Male:

17
81



